
LOT 13 BLOCK B SUWANNEE HILLS S/

956-1848, QC 1424-485, WD 1463-1

BRITO OMAR/AYALA LUANY M
14555 SW 158TH PATH
MIAMI, FL 33196

28-2S-16-01772-140

9901 AC/XFOB
03

28216.030 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

07/07/2023 JB 5.14 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
30,500
40,000
70,500

0
70,500

0
70,500
70,500

0

70,500

1464/1772 4/11/2022 WD U V 37 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUNTRY DREAMS LLC

BRITO OMAR

1463/1161 3/23/2022 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVAREZ HARRY

COUNTRY DREAMS LLC
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000046641 Storage Building 21,000 03/03/2023

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 22,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

30,500

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


